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John Leonard Saunders

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name John Leonard Saunders Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth December 1950 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
TEMPLE OFFSET PRINTING CO 04316343 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

HOCKLEY AND RAYLEIGH PRINTING 02873648 Company is dissolved

SERVICES LTD

HOTHOUSE EFFECTIVE MARKETING 02870432 Company is dissolved

LIMITED

HOTHOUSE EFFECTIVE MARKETING 02870432 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

CREATEMADE LIMITED 02714334 Company is dissolved
GREYHOUND TRANSPORT LIMITED 02362281 Company is dissolved
ANTON PRINT LTD 00946345 Company is dissolved
DESIGN BUSINESS ASSOCIATES 02451458 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

FLEET PRINT FINISHERS LIMITED 02278925 Company is dissolved
FUCHSIA DIRECT MARKETING 02278120 Company is dissolved

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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05/11/2001

19/11/1993
09/11/1993
09/11/1993
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16/03/1992
31/12/1991

12/12/1991

20/07/1991
18/07/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
23/12/2004 Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

10/03/1995 Director
Director
31/01/1995 Director
Director

Director
Director



